=) BILLS 2024 SCHEDULE

PRESEASON Sunday, Nov. 10 ot Indianapolis ~ 1:00 PM CBS
Saturday, Aug. 10 Chicago 1:00 PM WIVB Sunday, Nov. 17 Kansas City 4:25 PM CBS
Saturday, Aug. 17 at Pittsburgh ~ 7:00 PM WIVB Suncy, Nov, 24 By Week
Saturday, Aug. 24 Carolina 1:00 PM WIVB Sunday Dec. 1 SonFrondsco  8:20PM NBC
Sunday, Dec. 8 at LA Rams 4:25 PM FOX
REGULAR SEASON Sunday, Dec. 15 at Detroit 4:25PM CBS
Sunday, Sept. 8 Arizona 1:00 PM CBS Sunday, Dec. 22 New England 1:00 PM CBS
Thursday, Sept. 12 at Miami 8:15PM Prime Video Sunday, Dec. 29 NY Jets 1:00 PM CBS
Monday, Sept. 23 Jacksonville 7:30 PM ESPN TBD at New England  TBD TBD
Sunday, Sept. 29  at Baltimore 8:20 PM NBC
Sunday, Oct. 6  at Houston 1:00 PM CBS PLAYOFFS
Monday, Oct. 14 at NY Jets 8:15PM ESPN Wild Card Games Janvary 11-13
Sunday, Oct. 20 Tennessee 1:00 PM CBS Divisional Playoff Games January 18-19
Sunday, Oct. 27 ot Seattle 4:05PM FOX Championship Games January 26

Sunday, Nov.3  Miami 1:00 PM CBS Super Bowl LIX (New Orleans, LA) February 9

*All times are Eastern



